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Bank statement

First Avenue Bank
Sheet No. 00017

Account Number: 00285245 Sort code: 37-69-42

LEAMINGTON

A. P. EDWARDS YOUR PRESENT OVERDRAFT LIMIT IS:-

57, MALLORY CRESCENT £ 400

LEAMINGTON SPA

CV32 4TT

When overdrawn marked OD

Date Payment type Details Paid out

(£)

Paid in

(£)

Balance

(£)

2007 Opening Balance 211.74

13 DEC Debit Card BORDEAUX BISTRO 48.29 163.45

14 DEC Cheque 000834 40.00 123.45

18 DEC Cashpoint LTSB, THE PARADE LEAMINGTON 30.00 93.45

19 DEC Bank Giro Credit CARTER’S CAR PARTS 1374.52 1467.97

20 DEC Direct Debit LEAMINGTON COUNCIL 113.37 1354.60

20 DEC Cashpoint LTSB, THE PARADE LEAMINGTON 150.00 1204.60

2008

2 JAN Direct Debit P & Q LOANS plc 79.27 1125.33

3 JAN Cheque 000835 339.28 786.05

4 JAN Direct Debit MIDLAND SECURITY 51.58 734.47

7 JAN Cheque 000836 98.62 635.85

8 JAN Cashpoint LTSB, THE PARADE LEAMINGTON 50.00 585.85

8 JAN SUNDRY CREDIT 129.20 715.05

9 JAN INTEREST (GROSS) 0.02 715.07

10 JAN Cheque 000837 32.17 682.90

10 JAN Direct Debit DS LIFE 7.25 675.65

11 JAN Fixed Serv Chrg ACCOUNT CHARGE 8.00 667.65
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Sale offers

Speedyshoes advertises the following sale offers.

ALL SHOES REDUCED

For example

Ladies’ evening shoes

Were £39.99

Now £21.50

Pack of
3 pairs of socks

Was £2.99

Now £1.55

Men’s slippers

Were £9.99

Now £5.49

Beach flip-flops

Were £3.99

Now £2.75

1
4
OFF

ALL ACCESSORIES!

20% OFF

ALL HANDBAGS!

27% OFF

ALL LADIES’ BOOTS!

1
6
OFF

ALL TRAINERS!

Turn over

s
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Sugar

Sugar can be bought in packets of four different sizes:

Small, containing 500 grams and costing 49 p

Medium, containing 1000 grams and costing 78 p

Large, containing 2000 grams and costing £ 1.45

Giant, containing 5000 grams and costing £ 3.45

Bank accounts

The Southern Exchange Bank has a number of different savings accounts which are listed in the

table below.

Account name Rate of interest

Sandringham 1.39% paid every four months

Balmoral 2.36% paid every six months

Windsor 4.74% paid annually

Instant Access 0.20% paid annually

END OF DATA SHEET
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